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red Division

Winston Away
Barrette's Bombers
Supa Pimpz
Nutsak-z

white Division

Dante's Daddy
YOUALLSUCKBALLS
Drinkin' Fortes

The Cannoli Connection

blue Division

Camel_Toe_Express
OnelJerk&amp;aSquirt
Take a look at my Johnson
The Butt Chins

Total Points

Camel_Toe_Express
OneJerk&amp;aSquirt
Take a look at my Johnson
Winston Away

Dante's Daddy
YOUALLSUCKBALLS
Supa Pimpz

The Butt Chins
Barrette's Bombers
Drinkin' Fortes

Nutsak-z

The Cannoli Connection

W L T PCT
22 17 O 0.564
19 20 O 0.487
15 24 0 0.385
11 28 O 0.282
W L T PCT
22 17 O 0.564
20 19 O 0.513
15 24 0 0.385
12 26 1 0.321
W L T PCT
28 11 O 0.718
27 12 0 0.692
26 13 0 0.667
13 26 O 0.333

2059.00

2007.35

1965.80

1891.65

1885.15

1796.40

1779.15

1718.80

1716.40

1700.25

1657.25

1571.10

DIV
5-4
5-4
5-4
3-6

DIV
8-1
7-3
3-7
1-8

DIV
5-4
6-3
5-4
2-7

PF
4971.00
4647.90
4561.05
4351.50

PF
4811.40
4818.30
4514.25
4149.15

PF
5403.00
5458.50
5148.30
4659.75
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PA
4605.79
5006.19
4809.64
4804.39

PA
4625.89
4688.14
4891.74
4698.19

PA
4721.64
4874.19
4801.94
4966.14

PTS
1891.65
1716.40
1779.15
1657.25

PTS
1885.15
1796.40
1700.25
1571.10

PTS
2059.00
2007.35
1965.80
1718.80
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